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Nom Prénom
SERVANIAN Wladimir
LEBOULANGER  MATHIEUR
MARTIVET SEBASTIEN
BLAIS Richard
LALEVEE BENOIT
CHARITAKIS Samuel
SCACIA ALEXANDRE
DESBRUS Laurent
BARRAT Adrien
LOUYOT Pierre
CHAMPON Yvan
GARCIA-BERTHOL Alain
MAURIN Alexis
RAVIER Thibaut
AFSHARIAN Mathieu
QUATRESOLS NICOLAS
STAROPOLI FREDERIC
CAMBOURNAC  Gerard
BELKARAOUIA MUSTAPHA
ESSALKI MYRIAME
GALTAROSSA JEAN PIERRE
BERNARD PATRICK
PIOT ERWAN
ROBIN Gregory
SOLINAS CAROLINE
BONY ROLAND
MATTIONI ROMARIC
BIZET ALEX
GIGNOUX Jerome
GERMI Hugo

LA ROCCA David
BERTORELLO Eric
BONDOUX Dominique
DUMA Estelle
ARROU Thierry
GUILLEMIN Pierre
DUPONT Gregory
ARVET CHRISTIAN
DELAUP André
PICHOT CLAIRE
LENEPVEU THIERRY
LORENTE Didier
PAULETTO Serge
BARNAVOL Laurent
STEPHAN YANN
MOREAU Jean
MARTINET MARION
SATRE PATRICK
MARCHAIS Yann
FORTIN THOMAS
VANDROUX Olivier
CLAVEL Véronique
CHOULET THIERRY
BOCQUET Fabrice
MILLIAT PAUL
BOURDARIAS Pascal
THOLLON Alain
GAVARINI Eric
GRIMAULT Jean-Francois
CHEYROUX LAURENT
PAULETTO Aude
PAULETTO ANNIE
LEBRETON Francoise
MILESI FREDERIC
FRACCHIOLLA Horace
MARTIN Hugo
CHIEPPA Yves
GRAMMATICA Sandrine
SANZALONE FRANCK
BARET PHILIPPE
REY SOPHIE
PIERI LAURENT
PLAZY Frangois
GAUVIN Isabelle
DELEPINE Sylvain
CODA Yves
ESCOT Michel
GERARDI Joseph

Sexe Numéro Naissance
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276
300
294
224
263
243
254
248
275
233
242
246
266
283
226
268
298
231
323
302
296
320
208
270
295
306
309
313
213
207
255
216
215
245
228
201
209
287
284
319
322
211
261
214
308
218
291
203
210
293
289
264
311
241
301
280
273
223
236
318
259
260
217
314
285
265
230
256
274
299
304
250
239
257
235
212
220
221

1982 Senior
1983 Senior
1979 Senior
1964 Vétéran 1
1965 Vétéran 1
1970 Vétéran 1
1977 Senior
1966 Vétéran 1
1990 Espoir
1970 Vétéran 1
1967 Vétéran 1
1967 Vétéran 1
1963 Vétéran 1
1988 Senior
1991 Espoir
1970 Vétéran 1
1956 Vétéran 2
1971 Vétéran 1
1969 Vétéran 1
1985 Senior
1953 Vétéran 2
1957 Vétéran 2
1995 Cadet
1975 Senior
1976 Senior
1962 Vétéran 1
1973 Senior
1979 Senior
1977 Senior
1994 Cadet
1974 Senior
1963 Vétéran 1
1957 Vétéran 2
1984 Senior
1972 Senior
1965 Vétéran 1
1977 Senior
1957 Vétéran 2
1943 Vétéran 3
1976 Senior
1970 Vétéran 1
1971 Vétéran 1
1958 Vétéran 2
1964 Vétéran 1
1971 Vétéran 1
1972 Senior
1982 Senior
1959 Vétéran 2
1970 Vétéran 1
1978 Senior
1965 Vétéran 1
1977 Senior
1972 Senior
1976 Senior
1954 Vétéran 2
1961 Vétéran 2
1966 Vétéran 1
1966 Vétéran 1
1977 Senior
1977 Senior
1995 Cadet
1970 Vétéran 1
1957 Vétéran 2
1973 Senior
1962 Vétéran 1
1987 Senior
1958 Vétéran 2
256 Vétéran 4
1966 Vétéran 1
1962 Vétéran 1
1968 Vétéran 1
1975 Senior
1957 Vétéran 2
1973 Senior
1972 Senior
1954 Vétéran 2
1953 Vétéran 2
1964 Vétéran 1

Nom Catégorie Club

EAG Echirolles
GUC

CAPR
Mille Pattes Triathlon
ALE Triathlon

EA Grenoble
GuC

ALE Triathlon
ALE Triathlon

VSO

FONTAINE

ALE

EA Grenoble

IMPRO CLAIX
FONTAINE
coureurs de I'Ouest Lyonnais

FFA

Racing LETI

AL SAINT MARCELLIN

coureurs de I'Ouest Lyonnais
coureurs de I'Ouest Lyonnais

Course
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km

Temps

00:38:38.14
00:40:37.04
00:40:59.76
00:41:45.65
00:42:05.51
00:42:41.09
00:43:12.87
00:44:50.57
00:44:58.56
00:45:08.86
00:45:17.76
00:46:03.66
00:46:03.66
00:46:42.18
00:46:53.11
00:46:58.75
00:47:06.32
00:47:16.76
00:47:33.05
00:47:44.72
00:47:45.58
00:48:02.51
00:48:17.00
00:48:18.45
00:48:21.80
00:48:36.45
00:48:40.65
00:48:55.72
00:48:55.72
00:49:11.31
00:49:16.95
00:49:21.80
00:49:35.31
00:49:51.01
00:49:56.62
00:50:06.72
00:50:40.50
00:51:11.67
00:51:35.56
00:51:51.92
00:52:01.82
00:52:07.31
00:52:08.44
00:52:28.69
00:52:45.83
00:53:20.98
00:53:25.97
00:53:31.89
00:53:37.72
00:53:55.57
00:55:28.73
00:55:38.95
00:55:42.79
00:56:01.72
00:56:06.20
00:56:15.04
00:56:24.48
00:56:28.96
00:56:34.68
00:56:37.18
00:57:24.44
00:57:28.67
00:57:31.73
00:57:47.70
00:57:54.71
00:57:55.08
00:58:02.09
00:58:17.66
00:58:27.83
00:58:34.04
00:58:38.54
00:58:57.07
00:59:05.13
00:59:21.57
00:59:31.93
00:59:46.21
01:00:36.14
01:00:48.12

Cat.
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79 VERNAY André

80 MORIN DELPHINE
81 CHAMPON Sandrine

82 SORIS DUSSAILLY YAMINA

83 PAILLIER Francis

84 PAILLIER Carole

85 PAILLARD ELISABETH
86 PIOT JULIETTE
87 BIZET CECILE

88 PAGNOCCA MARIE

89 PAUTY ANNE LAURE
90 PAUTY EMMANUEL
91 FAYOLLAT Chrystelle
92 TAVERNE élodie

93 PINHAS LISE

94 BENOMARD Sylvain

95 PETITJEAN VALERIE
96 BANDELIER Philippe

97 CHARROIN Cecile

98 CIONI OLIVIER

99 CIONI Morguonne
100 RUGGIU CECILE
101 FONTANA GERARD
102 LUCHON CLAIRE
103 ROCHE SANDRINE
104 BARAN MARSZAK Marion

105 MANZATO Marie Christine
106 BRUNO Beatrice
107 GARDENT Christelle
108 ROUSSET JEAN MARIE
109 ROUSSET CELINE
110 JEULIN Annie

111 PITTARELLO BRIGITTE
112 SMANIOTTO Chrystel
113 FAVIER Claire

114 GUENOT YANN

115 PIRET RODOLPHE
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279
303
229
297
204
205
310
321
315
305
252
251
202
206
262
222
267
281
244
290
292
307
312
286
288
277
253
232
247
316
317
240
249
271
234
258
278

1936 Vétéran 4
1965 Vétéran 1
1970 Vétéran 1
1956 Vétéran 2
1965 Vétéran 1
1963 Vétéran 1
1965 Vétéran 1
1990 Espoir
1979 Senior
1948 Vétéran 3
1968 Vétéran 1
1966 Vétéran 1
1977 Senior
1972 Senior
1994 Cadet
1980 Senior
1973 Senior
1956 Vétéran 2
1968 Vétéran 1
1976 Senior
1977 Senior
1977 Senior
1967 Vétéran 1
1972 Senior
1974 Senior
1968 Vétéran 1
1961 Vétéran 2
1973 Senior
1970 Vétéran 1
1942 Vétéran 3
1979 Senior
1947 Vétéran 3
1956 Vétéran 2
1976 Senior
1986 Senior
1973 Senior

0 Senior

Amicale Laique St Marcellin

AS FONTAINE Athlétisme

AAA Lyon

ASPA Meylan

9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km

01:01:13.40
01:01:51.91
01:01:55.47
01:02:12.59
01:02:15.90
01:02:16.59
01:03:08.66
01:03:24.88
01:03:42.95
01:03:51.66
01:04:47.79
01:04:47.79
01:05:05.40
01:05:13.01
01:05:14.00
01:05:14.84
01:05:25.64
01:05:36.36
01:05:56.50
01:06:10.85
01:06:11.03
01:06:48.96
01:06:50.00
01:07:18.03
01:07:18.80
01:07:28.71
01:08:50.95
01:08:51.60
01:09:35.44
01:09:35.45
01:09:35.45
01:10:17.81
01:10:48.01
01:11:24.01
01:13:49.86
01:15:54.68
01:17:00.00
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